District Control of the Control of t		1 Jan'00] . /	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
Date In: 96 W200 1223/	Jeb description		Date (C1 time Completes	
Ref No. NBY /JMC/90/9599/Y	SAS e-filling			·
Veh IVA: SKV, 1064W	E-mail (& John aher,		- 20/12/01/10 - 00	I delidos
004 05/11/200 18:80	I-Motor Claim F	orm	Wallo 101927-90	colling
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithler OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)	12.47
on City topotangomy	I-Photo Uploade	d		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve	y Report		
ir msutet:	Ass't Report by P	ax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp	
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	MR 49588	. INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
The same of the sa	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Pater,	Tliner	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ()		/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		Mark Company
South of Education of Street,	是完全的政治的	性的知识	CONTRACTOR 12	1020 P
() Walk-In Customer : Customers In	formation strictly Confid	ential & Stri	cuy NO refer of repairer	<u></u>
	rer URGENTLY.	1.	` · ,	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invei	ice: YES() / NO	(); To	wing Co: (.)
BEFORE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	CONTRACTOR OF MENTAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	THE PERSONNERS	PARTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND PARTY A	网络马克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯
CONTROL STATE FOR CUID HIM CONGTS BIGGEON	STATES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	SWEETHOUP by
STITUTE OF TRANSPORT AND APPLY OF TRANSPORT AND APPLY FOR TRANSPORT AND APPLY OF TRANSPORT AND APPLY OF THE A	Courtesy Car ()		THE PROPERTY OF THE	with all and by
	Courtesy Car ()		Milestonika anjun 511	Parket Dane by
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(·)			Partinant by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2)	(·)			Palificipant by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury:	(·)			Participant of the second of t
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	(·)			Participant :
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury :	(·)			Participant of the second of t
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 2) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1.1.]	(·)			Village in the second s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury:	(·)			Participants
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1.1.]	(·)			Paragraphy .
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury:	(·)			Z DEGRAZIONI SVA DOLO
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury:	(·) \$3000] ()		The state of the s	Z. M. C.
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury:	(·) \$3000] ()	AR; Assident II	sporting (530); INC (CONTRACTOR V SACRE
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> : Injury : MOVIOS Y28	(·) \$3000] ()	P 1 Towing Fee	seasured (2100); INC (1200); INC (1200);	And Angels of Saudilles
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury: MOVID S Y 28 Information and the second	(·) \$3000] () 	OA Damage A	outh Burers (1900); INC (1900)	(A) (A) (B) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury : MOVIOS Y 29 Injury : Inju	(·) \$3000] ()	DA Dame pe A IV : Towing Pee IT : Follow-The IT : Follow-The For glaiming age IR : Re-laspeol	aporting (330); sessement (3100); INC (3 ough Survey (Resurvey) last INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on	(A) (A) (B) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>: Injury: Different 2007 200	(·) \$3000] ()	DA Damage A IV 1 Towing Feat IV 1 Follow-The IV 1 Follow-The for alalminum and IV 1 Re-impective IV 1 Idao DA +	eporting (330); sessement (3100); INC (3 cough Survey (Resurvey) linxl INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey	(A) (A) (B) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : AND AND SANS Single Portion: Tract No: Trace Portion:	(·) \$3000] ()	DA I Damege A TP: Towing Fee T: Follow-Thr T: Follow-Thr T: Fullow-Thr Tor ulaiming age TR: Re-juspeol N: 1 idao DA + TUC Addillon DD	eporting (330); sessement (3100); INC (3 cough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instinc Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey al Sarvices:-	(A)
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>: Injury: Different Parties	(·) \$3000] ()	DA I Damege A TP 1 Towing Fee T; Follow-The T; Follow-The Tr; Follow-The Tr; Follow-The Tr ulaiming age TR; Re-juspeol N1 1 Idao DA + NTUC Addillon DD: NSt Courtery Co	sporting (330); sessement (3100); INC (3 cough Survey (Resurvey) lost INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey at Sarvives: er/Tpt Allowance ordination	CACA (AAS(S)) (A AAA(I)) 10) 10) 120 130 130 131 160 131
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>: Injury: Date rime: 2007/2007 Althory and resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>: Injury: Date rime: 2007/2007 Althory and resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>: Injury: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(·) \$3000] ()	OA Damage A TV: Towing Per T: Follow-The Tr: Foll	eporting (330); seesament (3100); INC (3 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) loat INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey at Sorvivas: ar/ Tpt Allowande ordination on Illycett Coordination	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>: Injury : Differential Post Repair Inspection MOVOS YS Introduction: Inter No: Inter No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Chicked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(·) \$3000] ()	OA Damage A TV: Towing Per T: Follow-Tir FT: Foll	sporting (330); seasement (3100); INC (3 cough Survey (Resurvey) leat INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey at Services: er/Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection of Ilscess Coordination Non INC) against INC	3160 325 331 325 332 333
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury Data Pinal 2005 All Control of the co	(·) \$3000] ()	OA Damage A TV: Towing Per T: Follow-The Tr: Foll	sporting (330); seasement (3100); INC (3 cough Survey (Resurvey) leat INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey at Services: er/Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection of Ilscess Coordination Non INC) against INC	35 310 325 33 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	9255 MF MS MG 2507
PARTY OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/11/2019 12:23
Date Of Accident	05/11/2019 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG GUILLEMARD ROAD (OPP GRANDLINK SQUARE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Carrier Market Management of D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV1064M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE)
NRIC No	S8231753H
Email Address	BOB.GOH.HD@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96667241
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96667241
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5073418920-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE)
NRIC No	S8231753H
Date Of Birth	17/10/1982
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/05/2003
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96667241

OTHERS-96667241

BOB.GOH.HD@GMAIL.COM

Address

760 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD

#12-12

Postcode

479245

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME4958E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA HRV

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NG SONG LIM

NRIC/Passport Number

S7605563G

Contact Number

97859490

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

sonnel's Signature

TCH PLAN		Lo cation: Guillemord
		(Opp Grond
		Veh A SEV1064 m
		VehB: SME 4958E
	X	
	B B	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O		1817-6-7-6-41
in ostulia at espoym,	I was at the extreme right lamp on Guilleme	Valla 1 820 as the Smill
Gronlink Sq. My Ven A(SKV1064m) MOS on Stationory (before the	YCHINA DUX OS THE TREFILE
was an Red (SME 4958E)	my Veh rear and bumper-	
No Injury No police re		
No myrry no pana n		
The state of the s		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	
A 112 MARIN S. 112 121 201 110 521		06/11/2018
Ma	A Section of the sect	eporting Centre Personnielys Signature APS
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	TIAD I TIN WHILL

Particulars of Insured / Driver & Details of this Accident	(Pls circle where applicable)		
Location Of Accident: Guillemond Road (Opp Grand	(UNCQ) Date & Time Of Accident: 05/11/19, 630pm		
Purpose when vehicle was used at the time of accident : (e.g Going home)			
Details of Own Vehicle	A DOCUMENTO 1 1 11 12 2 2		
Vehicle Registration number: CK V 1064m Vehicle Category:	Make / Model: HONOA VEZEL		
Claim Own Insurance: YES (NO)	If No. Reporting only Third Party Claim		
Name of Preferred Workshop:	Contact:		
Insured / Policy Holder			
Name of Registered Owner: GON HUADE (WU HUADE)	NRIC No.: SBJ3/7534		
Address: BLK 760 BEDOK RESURVOIR ROAD #12-12	SINGAPORE 479245		
Mobile No: 9666 7241	Other Contact: Home / Office no:		
	Email: bob.goh.hd@gmail.com		
Driver (Will Woods)			
Name of Driver: GOH HUADE (WU HUADE)	NRIC /Fin No.: 5823/7534		
Driving Licence Pass Date: 12 Jul 2011 Q. 05 MAY			
Address: BLK 760 BLOOK RESTEVOIR ROAD A12-	12 SINGAPORE 4-19245		
Occupation INDOOR OUTDOOR	Mobile No:		
Gender: MALE FEMALE	Other Contact: Home / Office no:		
	Email:		
Fleet Policy: YES NO Policy number: 50734/8	7 (20-04 Type Of Coverage: dnvo Classic		
General Information of Accident			
Type of Accident: (HEAD-REAR) SIDE SWIPE / OTHERS: Weather Conditions CLEAR) RAINING / DRIZZLING /OTHERS:			
Road Surface DRY DWET			
Any video captured by car camera? YES (NO)	*Any witness?: YES / NO		
Any police report made: YES(NO)	*Injured party: YES (NO) If yes, pls provide name & Tel)		
			
No. of Passenger (including Driver:) Details of Passenger 1	Details of Passon 2		
	Details of Passenger 2		
Name:	Name:		
Gender:	Gender:		
Details of Passenger 3	Details of Passenger 4		
Name:	Namas		
Gender:	Gender:		
Details of Other Vehicle Property 1	Details of Other Vehicle Property 2		
Vehicle Registration No: <u>SME4 958 E</u>	Vehicle Registration No:		
Vehicle Make/Model/Color: HONDA HRV	Vehicle Make/Model/Color:		
Name Of Driver: NG SONG LIM	Name Of Driver:		
No.of Passenger(including Driver)	No.of Passenger(including Driver)		
NRIC: S7605563G	NRIC		
Contact Number: 9785 9490	Contact Number:		
KENNALS OF HURANDERS	Not the of Burning of		
Nature of Damage:	— Special flashed States of Processing		
Vehicle Category:	Vehicle Category:		

11/6/2019 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) Claim Handling Accident MT/1070192 Policy No. 5073418920-04 Vehicle No. GST Registrati SKV1064M Certificate No. Policyholder Name GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE) Policyholder Ni Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 96667241 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Hi Email Address Special Remark eCode KEK . No. Yes + No Yes TCA eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Report Date 06/11/2019 12:45 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Date of Accident 05/11/2019 Time of Accident hhomm 18:30 Country of Acc Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location ALONG GUILLEMARD ROAD (OPP GRANDLINK SQUARE) ▽ Total Excess Applicable Per Accident Excess Type Windscreen Excess 100.00 OD Standard Excess 0.00 TP Standard Excess 0,00 YIED OD Excess YIED TP Excess Driver is Cover 0.00 0.00 Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable 0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 → Benefits Sum Insured Coverage Excess Walver 00.0000000 **▽** GST Registered Information GST Registration Date **GST** Registered No GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Ves Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 760 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address 2 #12-12 WATERFRONT WAVES Address 3 Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Address Type Related Policy Number 5073418920-04 Unit No. 02-775 **▽** OI Driver Info Driver Name GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE) Driver Type Main Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC S8231753H Driver DOS Register Date of Driver License Driver Age Driving Experis 05/05/2003 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(H) Contact No.(Mobile) #13-13 WATERFRONT WAVES Address 3 Address t 760 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address 2 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Unit No. 02-775 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes . No Driver Vehicle No. 5KV1064M Driver Insurer Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Any Injury? 0 mig Yes = No Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured Name Claim Type * OD-MX

Contact Contact No. (Mobile) 96667241 No. NIL (Home) OI Vehicle SK Email Address bob.goh.hd@gmail.com Number Claim Description SKV1064M / SME4958E ON 5 Nov 2019 Insured Liability Not at Fault Preferred Workshop Bestuict No. Yes Finalisation GIA report Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Claim Option

Print AK letter

Date Registered

Report Taken By

Close

06/11/2019 12:47

ROSLI WAHAB

Save Submit

A	tta	ch	m	en	t
m					

8

Accident No. MT/1070192 Claim No. 001

Last Doc. Received ★ Yes ○ No. Upload Date 06/11/2019 12:49

Path *		Category *	Confider
Choose File No file chosen	Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file chosen	Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file chosen	Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file chosen	Cleer	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file chosen	Clear	Please Select	* NO
Choose File No file chosen	Clear	Please Select	• NO
Message Read	\$0\$	AF-	1167

Ŧ	Attachment I	list				
	Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	
	3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:49	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:49	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	X	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	Y	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	42.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	OPH.
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	2	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on D6 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	Wall.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
	unii Zw	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48:	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:48	Photos		Normal	Ph
		NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:47	Photos		Normal	Ph



Ph	Normal		Photos	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:47
Ph	Normal		Photos	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_900676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on D6 Nov 2019 12:47
Ph	Normal		Photos	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:47
NRIC/ Driv	Normal	2 4 2	NRIC/ Driving License	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:47
				NAC BUKIT MERAH 800676/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE

S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 06 Nov 2019 12:47

SAS Normal

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name



Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COM	PENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COM	PENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	
[24] (25.2일 전 [25] (25.2) (25.2) [25.2] (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2) (25.2)	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5073418920-04 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SKV1064M

Chassis Number : RU11100666

Name of Policyholder : GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE)

3. Effective Date of Insurance : 28 Aug 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 27 Aug 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : N/A

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : S\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : YES

PRIMARY DRIVER : GOH HUA DE (WU HUADE)

NAMED DRIVER (1) : LING WAI YEE
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : HL BANK

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : 5 & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD (00000614373)

Date of Issue : 17 Jul 2019 14:43 hrs.

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive